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\'VIBE LIGHTING

VIBE LED CCT, Weatherproof, Vandal Resistant & Power Adjustable
Emergency Batten

VBLWPB-4-PA-CCT-E

1K10

Specifications

Luminaire efficacy
EAN

Light Colour
Wattage
Lumen output
IP rating

IK Rating

CRI

Beam Angle
Length

Width

Height
Lifespan
Warranty
Mounting type
LED source
Material
Accessories
Lamp Type
Input voltage
Diffuser
Wiring method
Weatherproof

Working temperature

Box Qty
Power Adjustable

116 Im/W
9340994027616
3CCT

40 W

4650 Im

65

10

80

120 Degrees
1193 mm

94 mm

90 mm

30000 Hours

3 Years

Ceiling / Suspended
SMD

PC

EMERGENCY

LED

220V-240V AC 50HZ
Frosted

Hardwire
Weatherproof
-20 to 45 degrees
6

Yes

Photometric information available upon request.
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Dimensional Drawings

1193mm




Please note that this batten is Power Adjustable. Choose your
wattage: 21W, 37W,32W,39W
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